ECOLOGIK Bathroom Furniture Sizes & Prices

(special sizes also available on request)

All units can be installed as MODULAR or FULLY FITTED (except where stated) with or without leqs — PLEASE STATE WITH ORDER.

Configuration

MODULAR
MODULAR

Cabinet Type

Single Door Base Cabinet

Double Door Base Cabinet

Toilet Roll Base Cabinet

Basin Cabinet (excl. basin)

WC Cabinet (see notes below)
Single Tall Cabinet (see notes below)
Double Door Tall Cabinet

Single Wall Cabinet

Double Door Wall Cabinet

Single Basin Cabinet (excl. basin)
Double Basin Cabinet (excl. basin)

£ from

£135

£175

£160

£250

£390

£275

£430

£150

£190

£250
£490

Cabinet Widths (mm)

150,200,250,300,400,500
400,500,600,700,800
152,170,200
500,600,700,800
500,600,700,800
200,250,300,350

400,500
150,200,250,300,350
300,400,500,600,700

594,794
1200

Cabinet Heights (mm)
(excl. 200mm legs/plinth)

640

640

640

640

840 (no legs reqd)
1100,1480,1750
1750

640,840

640,840

Depths (mm)
(incl. door)
220,340,540

220,340,540
220
220,340,540
220,340
220,340
220,340
170,220

170,220

640,840 (840: no legs reqd) 370
640,840 (840: no legs reqd) 415

NOTES: SINGLE TALL CABINET (1480 & 1750 heights) also available with twin doors: 50/50 split approx (ie: two doors, one above the other).
WC CABINET includes a dual flush cistern and push-button flush and excludes pan & seat.
ALSO AVAILABLE to match your door or cabinet colour: Plinth 200mm high, Fitters Panels, Bath Side & End Panels (sizes as required).

Call 01782 917500 for more information, or email us with your requirements.




