ECOLOGIK Bathroom Furniture Sizes & Prices

(special sizes also available on request)

All units can be installed as MODULAR or FULLY FITTED (except where stated) with or without legs – PLEASE STATE WITH ORDER.

Configuration	Cabinet Type	£ from	Cabinet Widths (mm)	Cabinet Heights (mm)	Depths (mm)
	Single Door Base Cabinet	£135	150,200,250,300,400,500	(excl. 200mm legs/plinth) 640	(incl. door) 220,340,540
	Double Door Base Cabinet	£175	400,500,600,700,800	640	220,340,540
	Toilet Roll Base Cabinet	£160	152,170,200	640	220
	Basin Cabinet (excl. basin)	£250	500,600,700,800	640	220,340,540
	WC Cabinet (see notes below)	£390	500,600,700,800	840 (no legs reqd)	220,340
	Single Tall Cabinet (see notes below)	£275	200,250,300,350	1100,1480,1750	220,340
	Double Door Tall Cabinet	£430	400,500	1750	220,340
	Single Wall Cabinet	£150	150,200,250,300,350	640,840	170,220
	Double Door Wall Cabinet	£190	300,400,500,600,700	640,840	170,220
MODULAR	Single Basin Cabinet (excl. basin)	£250	594,794	640,840 (840: no legs reqd) 370	
MODULAR	Double Basin Cabinet (excl. basin)	£490	1200	640,840 (840: no legs reqd	415

NOTES: SINGLE TALL CABINET (1480 & 1750 heights) also available with twin doors: 50/50 split approx (ie: two doors, one above the other). WC CABINET includes a dual flush cistern and push-button flush and excludes pan & seat.

ALSO AVAILABLE to match your door or cabinet colour: Plinth 200mm high, Fitters Panels, Bath Side & End Panels (sizes as required).

Call 01782 917500 for more information, or email us with your requirements.